
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

11 

66 

27 

4 

5 

7 

23 

9 

12 

76 

40 

14 

61 

64 

35 

50 

G6 

G13 

63 

19 

18 

G22 

38 

Name 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Maximilian WEIHE 

Bálint KOVÁCS 

Chris SCHMID 

Marc RUBER 

Udo REICHMANN 

Tim STADTMÜLLER 

Stefan MÜLLER 

Gido NITTKE 

Thorsten JUNKER 

Thomas HELLDOBLER 

Martin MATTIVI 

René RAUB 

Georg EINZMANN 

Rainer WAGNER 

Bernd RUBER 

Adi WOHLWEND 

Karsten DONATH 

Dominik JUNG 

Andreas FREIHEIT 

Andreas TRIEBEL 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Peter HÜNLICH 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

LIE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

LIE 

GER 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

MAMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

LMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

LMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 

13 

15 

5 

13 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

14 

14 

13 

11 

13 

13 

13 

9 

14 

13 

14 

14 

12 

11 

Best Tm 

1:31.071 

1:31.342 

1:32.154 

1:32.822 

1:32.926 

1:33.122 

1:33.189 

1:33.289 

1:33.461 

1:33.468 

1:33.704 

1:33.910 

1:33.933 

1:34.340 

1:34.353 

1:34.403 

1:34.435 

1:34.509 

1:35.047 

1:35.891 

1:36.279 

1:37.261 

1:37.544 

Diff 

0.271 

1.083 

1.751 

1.855 

2.051 

2.118 

2.218 

2.390 

2.397 

2.633 

2.839 

2.862 

3.269 

3.282 

3.332 

3.364 

3.438 

3.976 

4.820 

5.208 

6.190 

6.473 

Gap 

0.271 

0.812 

0.668 

0.104 

0.196 

0.067 

0.100 

0.172 

0.007 

0.236 

0.206 

0.023 

0.407 

0.013 

0.050 

0.032 

0.074 

0.538 

0.844 

0.388 

0.982 

0.283 

In Lap 

10 

13 

5 

8 

14 

4 

11 

9 

6 

12 

6 

9 

8 

10 

12 

4 

8 

9 

13 

11 

10 

11 

10 

Sorted on best lap time
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1. Qualifying 

Qualifikation (25:00 Zeit) started at 15:33:00 
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Pos 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

G25 

G44 

G93 

17 

Name 

Heiko WEGENER 

Justus WEINKE 

Patrick NEUBER 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

GER 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 

12 

2 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

1:37.703 

1:38.012 

1:38.134 

1:40.143 

Diff 

6.632 

6.941 

7.063 

9.072 

Gap 

0.159 

0.309 

0.122 

2.009 

In Lap 

9 

2 

12 

13 

Sorted on best lap time
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